






































































































































































































































































































































 
 
 

FIRST AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT SERVICES AGREEMENT FOR 
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES BETWEEN THE TOWN OF YUCCA VALLEY 
("TOWN") AND PAVEMENT COATINGS COMPANY ("CONTRACTOR") 

 
RECITALS 

 
1. On June 3, 2014, TOWN and CONTRACTOR entered in an Agreement for 

Contract Services consisting of Construction of Town Project No. 8340; Town 
Wide Slurry Seal Project.  CONTRACTOR compensation is $370,700.00. 

   
2. CONTRACTOR proposes Amendment No. 1, attached hereto as Exhibit “A”, to 

the Agreement for Construction Services in the amount of $128,558.74 to cover 
the cost of adding Joshua Lane from Joshua Drive to Yucca Trail (approximately 
225,000 sf), bringing the total compensation to $499,258.74. 

 
3. Section 1.10 of the signed and approved Agreement “Additional Services” give 

TOWN the authority to order extra work without invalidating the Agreement  
 
3. The total compensation to CONTRACTOR as a result Amendments No. 1to the 

original Agreement for Professional Consulting Services shall be $499,258.74. 
 
That certain Contract Services Agreement for Construction Services between the TOWN 
and CONTRACTOR dated June 3, 2014 and attached herein is amended in the following 
respects only:  
 

Section 2.1. Compensation. is hereby amended to read: 
 
“Section 2.1. Compensation.   Compensation to the CONSULTANT shall not 
exceed Four Hundred Ninety Nine Thousand, Two Hundred and Fifty Eight 
Dollars and Seventy Four Cents ($499,258.74) for services including additional 
Contract Services described in CONTRACTOR’S Proposal dated June 3, 2014 
and attached hereto as Exhibit “A”. 
 

 
Except as amended, all of the terms and conditions of the original Agreement are re-
affirmed and incorporated as though fully set forth herein. 
 
Dated:  June 23, 2014 
 
 
 
 
For the Contractor     For the Town of Yucca Valley 



 
 
 
_________________________   __________________________ 
Robert Matich       Shane Stueckle 
President       Acting Town Manager 
 
 
 
 
       Approved as to Form 
 
 
       __________________ 
                  Lona N. Laymon 
                  Town Attorney 
                  
 
 
 
 
  
































































































































































































































































































































































































































